
Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 121 Lily Jayne Hintz UN BUEN CHICO Rough Kiss

2 403 Zachary Boland CASE DISPLAY CASE
JUNIOR 3 29 Makaylah Fenwick RAINBOW MAN Rainbow Man

4 301 Tyla Smith DIVA LEGGERA Diva Leggera
Art 238 2.2 5 117 Freya Bryant ROYAL STAR ARLINGTON WAY Arlington Way
(AM5) 6 125 Dakota Robertson MEADOWS MAVERICK Stoker obrien
Jump Off 7 475 Cody Anderson DP WILLIWAW WilliwaW 

8 291 Alexander Jang RASTAFARIAN Rastafarian
9 146 Zoe Collier OK SAPPHRAJET Belbazar
10 77 Abby Mackenzie BEAR NECESSITIES Standard Bearer
11 381 Isabella Hughes ALWAYS ROSES Always Roses
12 384 Kailee Clark ADONIS VICTORIOUS Adonis Victorious 
13 300 William Hodgekiss ANEMBO JEDI Bubbling Up
14 325 Frida Contor VAN TANGO VAN TANGO
15 101 Paige Baxter BPH CHARLIE HASCET Charlie Hascet
16 81 Nikita Stewart BELLIGERENT Belligerent 
17 41 Mia Kehoe LORD HERON Lord heron
18 113 Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER Miss Spinnaker
19 53 Makaylah Fenwick LET IT BEE LET IT BEE
20 87 Mara Mcgavern ARALUEN BELLA Danasinga X Dimashq
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 1m 1 316 Sienna Hlavaty JEDDORE Jeddore

2 321 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO VON CHOUX Jimmy the jet
OPEN 3 88 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR Dellingr

4 517 Toller Cave SELASSIE SELASSIE
Art 274.2 5 64 Jessica Emmery ANGELINA Angelina Dame
Two Phase Special 6 354 Tahaila Schmidt STUDIO X Studio

7 334 Wayne Crompton DOUBLE IMPACT DOUBLE IMPACT
8 73 Madalyn Woods TS COCHET Cochet 
9 480 Lisa Gallagher TRAMP IT IN Trampit
10 276 Charlotte Wells THE FACT ITSELF Ipso Facto
11 208 Petrina White STARS ALIGNED Count the Chip
12 415 Tyla Smith GAME PLAYER Gameplayer 
13 553 Paige Hill ROWLING IN RICHES Rowling In Riches 
14 96 Brooke Somers MAGIC MIKE Cartaract King
15 343 Blake Durnan THE MIDDLE MAN The Middle Man
16 312 Jeremy Inglis MISS POPPY Little Popped 
17 458 Madeline Sinderberry CMB SOXONFOX Sox On The Fox 
18 76 Sam Peters SHADES OF SICILY Shades of Sicily
19 435 Kylie Cooley JETSETTER Vishymuzzelo
20 202 Kate Rogers WESTHAM Westham
21 214 Julie Bramucci RAFIKI EPIC DEAL Epic Deal
22 211 Jessica Green MILITARY AFFAIR Military Affair
23 450 Tinky Konecny HOT AND SPICEY Elevator 
24 207 Miya Fleming OAKFIELD SUNRISE Oakfield Sunrise
25 322 Amelia Coates BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING Bloom In Spring
26 220 Jacqui Goodwin PRACTICAL Practical
27 216 Emma Morton COSMO THE COLONEL Colonel 
28 204 Emily Dockray COOLART FARM CHOICE Recriminate
29 519 Ruth Mcmahon GRANITE BELT Granite Belt
30 46 Paton Simpson CITYLIGHTS PLS Pharoahcity
31 218 Charlotte Darcelier KARLO ROSSO Kalks
32 361 Naomi Kelly KEITARO Keitaro
33 91 Molly Corbett BRAZEN MOSS Brazen Moss 
34 205 Audrey Pearce AMISFIELD BILLY Hollywood Rain
35 402 Jameson Bush SUNDAY DRIVE Grey Nott
36 516 Alyssa Cochrane CUT EM UP Cut em up
37 88 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR Dellingr
38 89 Abbey Campton THINK POSITIVE Think Positive
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name

Jumping -1.10m 1 230 Zachary Thorne WU GOK Wu Gok
2 2 Makaylah Fenwick GRACE AND GLORY Grace and Glory

OPEN 3 523 Emily Patterson STAR STRUCK Eltons Star
4 529 Sophie Hatch RAISE AN ANGEL Raise an angel 

Art 274.2 5 200 Shenae Lowings KANMOREU Kanmoreu 
Two Phase Special 6 283 Shanae Bohr-Howell DAUNIES SURPRISE Daunies Surprise

7 231 Ruby Gorton BLAZING DJANGO Skynard
8 342 Rachel King POG Paths of Glory
9 1 Paton Simpson PORT COMMAND Port Commands
10 272 Natalie Siiankoski A GOLDEN ALIBI A Golden Alibi
11 347 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO GI JOE Highmaster
12 444 Elise Smith ALVERN Alvern
13 551 Lyla Ferrari PRINCE CALAF Prince Calaf
14 426 Lily-Rose Baxter FOXHILL CRUISE Pitecrew
15 564 Jeff Penza BOJACK Pheidippides
16 213 Emily Worgan PRODANE Prodane
17 224 Tyler Kelly KOKO ENVY Envious
18 203 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau KUIPER BELT Kuiper Belt
19 438 Makaylah Fenwick THE GARRET The Garret 
20 217 Danielle Hess LOCKHEED LIGHTNING Lockheed Lightning 
21 419 Cade Hunter BOOMBENNY Jest Benny
22 441 Bryia Anderson DP SICHUAN CHIEF Sichuan chief

Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping-1.20m 1 518 Emily Patterson CARBEEN TADPOLE Audioslave

2 359 Nikita Moore MOON LANDING unnamed
OPEN 3 511 Naomi Kelly JNJ CLASSIC CATCH Classic Catch

4 531 Matilda McCarroll COSMIC CUBE Cosmic Cube
Art 272.2 5 227 Jennifer Duffy NOTRE AMOUR Proletariat 
Two Phase Special 6 562 Jeff Penza FIREBALL Fireball

7 467 Olivia Shore DREAMCATCHER Florida Boy
8 309 Alice Mosley PRINCE OF MODENA James 
9 472 Clem Smith WHERES CAMERON Wheres Cameron
10 314 Emily Patterson LIBERTARIAN Liberty Shopper
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping - 90cm 1 53 Makaylah Fenwick LET IT BEE LET IT BEE

2 384 Kailee Clark ADONIS VICTORIOUS Adonis Victorious 
JUNIOR 3 300 William Hodgekiss ANEMBO JEDI Bubbling Up

4 325 Frida Contor VAN TANGO VAN TANGO
Art 274.2 5 101 Paige Baxter BPH CHARLIE HASCET Charlie Hascet
Two Phase Special 6 81 Nikita Stewart BELLIGERENT Belligerent 

7 41 Mia Kehoe LORD HERON Lord heron
8 113 Anna Wilson LILHA PARK PEPPER Miss Spinnaker
9 291 Alexander Jang RASTAFARIAN Rastafarian
10 87 Mara Mcgavern ARALUEN BELLA Danasinga X Dimashq
11 121 Lily Jayne Hintz UN BUEN CHICO Rough Kiss
12 403 Zachary Boland CASE DISPLAY CASE
13 381 Isabella Hughes ALWAYS ROSES Always Roses
14 301 Tyla Smith DIVA LEGGERA Diva Leggera
15 117 Freya Bryant ROYAL STAR ARLINGTON WAY Arlington Way
16 125 Dakota Robertson MEADOWS MAVERICK Stoker obrien
17 475 Cody Anderson DP WILLIWAW WilliwaW 
18 29 Makaylah Fenwick RAINBOW MAN Rainbow Man
19 568 Zoe Collier OK SAPPHRAJET Belbazar
20 77 Abby Mackenzie BEAR NECESSITIES Standard Bearer
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Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name

Jumping 1m 1 312 Jeremy Inglis MISS POPPY Little Popped 
2 435 Kylie Cooley JETSETTER Vishymuzzelo

OPEN 3 202 Kate Rogers WESTHAM Westham
4 214 Julie Bramucci RAFIKI EPIC DEAL Epic Deal

Art 274.2 5 211 Jessica Green MILITARY AFFAIR Military Affair
Two Phase special 6 64 Jessica Emmery ANGELINA Angelina Dame

7 322 Amelia Coates BELLAROO BLOOM IN SPRING Bloom In Spring
8 220 Jacqui Goodwin PRACTICAL Practical
9 216 Emma Morton COSMO THE COLONEL Colonel 
10 204 Emily Dockray COOLART FARM CHOICE Recriminate
11 88 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR Dellingr
12 519 Ruth Mcmahon GRANITE BELT Granite Belt
13 276 Charlotte Wells THE FACT ITSELF Ipso Facto
14 218 Charlotte Darcelier KARLO ROSSO Kalks
15 96 Brooke Somers MAGIC MIKE Cartaract King
16 343 Blake Durnan THE MIDDLE MAN The Middle Man
17 205 Audrey Pearce AMISFIELD BILLY Hollywood Rain
18 402 Jameson Bush SUNDAY DRIVE Grey Nott
19 516 Alyssa Cochrane CUT EM UP Cut em up
20 89 Abbey Campton THINK POSITIVE Think Positive
21 334 Wayne Crompton DOUBLE IMPACT DOUBLE IMPACT
22 321 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO VON CHOUX Jimmy the jet
23 415 Tyla Smith GAME PLAYER Gameplayer 
24 517 Toller Cave SELASSIE SELASSIE
25 450 Tinky Konecny HOT AND SPICEY Elevator 
26 354 Tahaila Schmidt STUDIO X Studio
27 316 Sienna Hlavaty JEDDORE Jeddore
28 73 Madalyn Woods TS COCHET Cochet 
29 76 Sam Peters SHADES OF SICILY Shades of Sicily
30 88 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau DELLINGR Dellingr
31 208 Petrina White STARS ALIGNED Count the Chip
32 46 Paton Simpson CITYLIGHTS PLS Pharoahcity
33 553 Paige Hill ROWLING IN RICHES Rowling In Riches 
34 361 Naomi Kelly KEITARO Keitaro
35 91 Molly Corbett BRAZEN MOSS Brazen Moss 
36 207 Miya Fleming OAKFIELD SUNRISE Oakfield Sunrise
37 458 Madeline Sinderberry CMB SOXONFOX Sox On The Fox 
38 480 Lisa Gallagher TRAMP IT IN Trampit



RING 1 - Monday 7th October 2024
Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name

Jumping - 1.10m 1 438 Makaylah Fenwick THE GARRET The Garret 
2 551 Lyla Ferrari PRINCE CALAF Prince Calaf

OPEN 3 426 Lily-Rose Baxter FOXHILL CRUISE Pitecrew
4 564 Jeff Penza BOJACK Pheidippides

Art 238 2.2 5 529 Sophie Hatch RAISE AN ANGEL Raise an angel 
(AM5) 6 523 Emily Patterson STAR STRUCK Eltons Star
Jump Off 7 283 Shanae Bohr-Howell DAUNIES SURPRISE Daunies Surprise

8 444 Elise Smith ALVERN Alvern
9 217 Danielle Hess LOCKHEED LIGHTNING Lockheed Lightning 
10 419 Cade Hunter BOOMBENNY Jest Benny
11 441 Bryia Anderson DP SICHUAN CHIEF Sichuan chief
12 230 Zachary Thorne WU GOK Wu Gok
13 347 Vicki Cowdroy ANEMBO GI JOE Highmaster
14 224 Tyler Kelly KOKO ENVY Envious
15 213 Emily Worgan PRODANE Prodane
16 200 Shenae Lowings KANMOREU Kanmoreu 
17 203 Elsa Ribal-Vigneau KUIPER BELT Kuiper Belt
18 231 Ruby Gorton BLAZING DJANGO Skynard
19 342 Rachel King POG Paths of Glory
20 2 Makaylah Fenwick GRACE AND GLORY Grace and Glory
21 272 Natalie Siiankoski A GOLDEN ALIBI A Golden Alibi
22 1 Paton Simpson PORT COMMAND Port Commands

Order Bno Rider Horse Name Racing Name
Jumping-1.20m 1 227 Jennifer Duffy NOTRE AMOUR Proletariat 

2 314 Emily Patterson LIBERTARIAN Liberty Shopper
OPEN 3 562 Jeff Penza FIREBALL Fireball

4 467 Olivia Shore DREAMCATCHER Florida Boy
Art 238 2.2 5 472 Clem Smith WHERES CAMERON Wheres Cameron
(AM5) 6 309 Alice Mosley PRINCE OF MODENA James 
Jump Off 7 531 Matilda McCarroll COSMIC CUBE Cosmic Cube

8 511 Naomi Kelly JNJ CLASSIC CATCH Classic Catch
9 359 Nikita Moore MOON LANDING unnamed
10 518 Emily Patterson CARBEEN TADPOLE Audioslave


